
GREENVILLE COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT CONTACT INFORMATION 

FAX 467-8290 

 

Assistant Solicitors 

Unit Head- Haley Kernell 467-8108 HKernell@greenvillecounty.org 

Senior Assistant Solicitor-Mitchell Byrd, Sr. 467-8701 mbyrd@greenvillecounty.org 

Peyton Swancy 467-8107 PSwancy@greenvillecounty.org 
 
David Going 467-8106 DGoing@greenvillecounty.org 
 

 

Investigator- Brittany Kelley 467-8632 bkelley@greenvillecounty.org 

Administrative Support/Secretary – Kim Hugh 467-8103 KHugh@greenvillecounty.org 

Victim Advocate- Kim McClam 467-8790 KMcClam@greenvillecounty.org 
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